Department of Homeland Security
U.S. Coast Guard CG-4940(6-73)

SURF REQUISITION LOG

DEPT

SOS

NSN

QTY

UNIT
COST

DOC. NUM
DATE SERIAL

FUND
CODE

OBLIGATED
AMOUNT

DATE
RECEIVED

ACTUAL
COST

UNIT OPFAC: | 37340 |sHeeT NO::

NOMENCLATURE / DESCRIPTION

ADM

ZNC

8970001491094

BX

175

$86.98

SA

$15,221.50

MRE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AUTHORIZED REQUISITIONER:

UNIT Hazmat/PPC:

FUNDS CERTIFYING OFFICIAL:

Surf Sheet Total:

Signature

Signature

Signature

Date

Date

Date

$15,221.50

2/4/801/114/30/0/SH/37340/2675

General Purpose Property Required IS IS NOT reportable




